ECO ATLANTIC OIL & GAS LTD.

ECO ATLANTIC OIL & GAS LTD.
ISIN: CA27887W1005

Overview

2024/07/26 18:37:59

Price
0.21 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

(2] 2.44% (0.01)

CA27887W1005

ECO

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

46 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.20 CAD (328,500)
0.21 CAD (13,000)
0.205 CAD

0.21 CAD

0.20 CAD

0.205 CAD
0.203906 CAD
16,000

3,262.50

7

1,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: BYVQ3W7
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline Download
E=  Equity Weekly o
S8l Global Equity Ratings &
B  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
B Equity Weekly &

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA27887W1005&ID_NOTATION=37408432
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=100b237d2b5d6ecd9b55ab2a45ca8b43bfe034112e9319c1ba3e4f1d2d54c3ea&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=83beee6b4ad5a26cf&time=1722227459&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9ce00496a3b9fb75216123cfce3b876d77d9b04614ce74a86db8de355496872&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f138e4ebc2c969dda&time=1722227459&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a078b3cf5ad0add20aebb026d4c3599bd3d0c86fc0e03159b83b69ebdce79cc&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=906e51eee09dace87&time=1722227459&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b6406c4e935c120fa7d5ed285e9c103954f3a15e4df6c1323299afd62cd97893&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b52c3cce431d9ef80&time=1722227459&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3aa6cf694fbc05ac19a0c9f9cb9679e3cfa415d349fcb396892312ecc47604c1&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2f50ac271150812f9&time=1722227459&tool=RSC

ECO ATLANTIC OIL & GAS LTD.

Details

2024/07/26 18:37:59

Price
0.21 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

o

2.44% (0.01)

CA27887W1005

ECO

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

46 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.20 CAD (328,500)
Ask (Ask size) 0.21 CAD (13,000)
Open 0.205 CAD
High 0.21 CAD
Low 0.20 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.205 CAD
VWAP 0.203906 CAD
Volume (pcs) 16,000
Trading volume 3,262.50
Number of trades 7
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +13.51% -8.70% -51.16%
Perf (abs.) +0.03 -0.02 -0.22
Beta -0.13 0.00 0.44
Volatility 75.73 66.38  85.39

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ECO ATLANTIC OIL & GAS LTD.

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/

Time

22:26

18:37

08:17

08:02

17:35

Price

0.135 EUR

0.21 CAD

0.123 EUR

0.14 EUR

11.20 GBp

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.05

0.21 CAD (81,675
0.21 CAD (119,932
0.20 CAD (628,949
0.20 CAD (476,269

0.31 CAD (2024/05/27
0.13 CAD (2024/04/17
0.36 CAD (2023/08/21
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.13 CAD (2024/04/17)

Number of
trades

2

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=37408432
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=368457601
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181976770
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=364778778
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=179545513

ECO ATLANTIC OIL & GAS LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

26

2024/07/ 08:10 0.125 EUR 0.00
26

2024/07/ 18:33 0.1623 USD 0.00
25

2024/07/ 20:48 0.1365 EUR 0.00
26

20
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=179545513
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200907393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=61361067
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=61361067
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267391698

ECO ATLANTIC OIL & GAS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

(A
ATLANTIC

QIL& AR

Contact Details
ECO ATLANTIC OIL & GAS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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